Oct 20 2024 (11:23) India Rail Info 1

Panvel - Chhapra Special Fare Festival Special/05070 - Exp - NER
STA/Satna Junction to GCT/Ghazipur City
11h 5m - 482 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PNVL |Panvel Junction 23:20 0o |1 0 73 |12 |CR
2 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 23:48 23:51 3m |0 |1 34 |25 |9 CR
3  |IGP Igatpuri 03:05 03:10 5m |0 (2 116 |67 |599 [CR
4 |NK Nashik Road 03:55 04:00 5m |0 |2 166 |75 |551 [CR
5 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:25 07:30 5m |0 (2 |[424 |56 (205 |CR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 13:00 13:10 10m |0 |2 730 |67 |329 [WCR
7 |PPI Pipariya 14:10 14:12 2m [0 |2 [797 |89 (335 [WCR
8 |NU Narsinghpur 15:15 15:17 2m |0 |2 891 |31 [364 |WCR
9 |/BP Jabalpur 18:00 18:10 10m |0 |2 |975 |73 |411 |WCR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 19:25 19:30 5m |0 |2 1066 |69 |381 [WCR
11 |[STA |Satna Junction 20:55 21:00 5m [0 |2 1164 |67 (315 |[WCR
12 [MKP [Manikpur Junction 22:10 22:15 5m |0 |2 1242 |58 243 [NCR
13 |PCOI [Prayagraj Chheoki 23:50 23:55 5m |0 (2 1334 (36 |95 [NCR
Junction
14 |MZP |Mirzapur 02:08 02:10 2m |0 |3 1414129 |85 |[NCR
15 |[BSB |Varanasi junction 04:45 04:55 10m |0 (3 1490 (43 |77 |NR
16 [JNU Jaunpur Junction 06:15 06:20 5m |5 |3 1548 (54 [89 |NR
17 |ARJ Aunrihar Junction 07:25 07:30 5m |0 |3 1606 (68 |79 |NER
18 |GCT |Ghazipur City 08:05 08:10 5m |0 |3 1646 (43 |74 |NER
19 |BUI Ballia 09:40 09:45 5m |0 |3 1711 |36 |65 |NER
20 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 11:35 0 |3 1777 |- 58 |NER

Oct 20 2024 (11:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



